
Jockey Engagement of the day - DELHI 25/03/2026

Abdul Fazal

Race No First Owner NameTrainer NameHorse Name

 4 Mrs.Ruksana KhanImdad Ali(1)ALEXANDER

 5 Mr.Ravinder ChauhanR.K.Saini(5)AEGIR

 6 Mr.Ravinder ChauhanR.K.Saini(2)NIZBATI MALANG

AkashRajput

Race No First Owner NameTrainer NameHorse Name

 2 Mr.RajinderRajinder(8)EMPEROR ASHOKA

 5 Mr.RajinderRajinder(4)EUPHORIA

Angad

Race No First Owner NameTrainer NameHorse Name

 2 M/s.Master Racing Stud & Agri. FarmS.M.Abbas(1)MASTER MULTITUDE

 3 M/s.Master Racing Stud & Agri. FarmS.M.Abbas(1)MASTER STOUTE

 4 Mrs.Gurdershan KaurK.P.Singh(8)BEAT GOES ON

 5 M/s.Master Racing Stud & Agri.FarmS.M.Abbas(8)MISS BOOST

Ankit Pal

Race No First Owner NameTrainer NameHorse Name

 4 Mr.Sudhir ChaudharyMohsin Khan(6)ROYAL BABY

Arjun

Race No First Owner NameTrainer NameHorse Name

 6 Mr.Sanjay RaiAjay Sharma(4)SUPER SPEED

DeepakKumar

Race No First Owner NameTrainer NameHorse Name

 2 Mr.Ajay KumarZulfiquar K(9)JET SPACE

 6 Mr.S.M.AbbasS.M.Abbas(5)PURE PRIDE

G.Shekhawat

Race No First Owner NameTrainer NameHorse Name

 1 Mr.Ravinder Pal Singh ChauhanS.Nawab(1)ASHWA DENALI

 2 Mr.Ravinder Pal Singh ChauhanIrfan Ali(5)ASHWA TEJVEER



G.Vivek

Race No First Owner NameTrainer NameHorse Name

 1 Mrs.Yogita ParmarShaktiSingh(4)USTAAD JI

 2 Mr.Ravinder Pal Singh ChauhanS.Nawab(6)ASHWA CHANGEZ

 3 Mrs.Anita ChauhanS.Nawab(3)ASHWA SULTAN

 5 Mr.S.M.AbbasS.M.Abbas(1)MAGIC SPELL

JaiParkash

Race No First Owner NameTrainer NameHorse Name

 1 Mr.Sanjay RaiAjay Sharma(2)DARING DIVA

 2 Mr.Nand Kishor & Mr.Sanjay RaiZulfiquar K(2)DIVIT

 4 Mr.Sanjay RaiAjay Sharma(4)SENOR

 5 Mr.Sanjay RaiAjay Sharma(2)EASTERN CROWN

K.Narender

Race No First Owner NameTrainer NameHorse Name

 2 M/s.Rolli Stud Dairy & Agri FarmV.S.Parmar(7)TANTALISING STAR

 5 Mr.Ajay KumarImdad Ali(6)JET THUNDER

Koshi Kumar

Race No First Owner NameTrainer NameHorse Name

 2 Mr.Sartaj SinghR.K.Saini(4)BIGG TYMER

 4 Mr.Sartaj SinghR.K.Saini(7)SUNVEER

Kundan P

Race No First Owner NameTrainer NameHorse Name

 4 Mr.Syed Hassan AbbasS.H.Abbas(9)ELITE

Lave Kumar

Race No First Owner NameTrainer NameHorse Name

 4 M/s.Master Racing Stud & Agri.FarmS.M.Abbas(3)BISON

 6 Mrs.Anita ChauhanS.Nawab(6)ASHWA NIRJRA

M.B.Qureshi

Race No First Owner NameTrainer NameHorse Name

 3 Mr.Mohsin KhanMohsin Khan(4)SHAHZADA



PraveenSaini

Race No First Owner NameTrainer NameHorse Name

 6 Mrs.Yogita ParmarShaktiSingh(3)CASHIER

R.Rakesh

Race No First Owner NameTrainer NameHorse Name

 1 Mr.Amarjeet Singh NarulaRajinder(5)HUMAIRA

 3 M/s.Rolli Stud Dairy & Agri. Farm & Mr.Bhagat SinghV.S.Parmar(8)VEDAGARBHA

 6 Mr.Vibhu RastogiS.M.Abbas(1)WERONIKA

Ram Nandan

Race No First Owner NameTrainer NameHorse Name

 1 Mr.Ajay SharmaAjay Sharma(3)DASHING HARRY

 3 Mr.Zulfiqar KhanZulfiquar K(7)MERIDIA

Riazuddin

Race No First Owner NameTrainer NameHorse Name

 4 M/s.Master Racing Stud & Agri.FarmS.M.Abbas(2)MASTER TORNADO

S.Qureshi

Race No First Owner NameTrainer NameHorse Name

 3 Mr.Rustom E. DarogaSarfaraz K(6)BANKSY

Saurav Rawat

Race No First Owner NameTrainer NameHorse Name

 5 Mrs.Ruksana KhanImdad Ali(7)GIRL POWER

Shivam

Race No First Owner NameTrainer NameHorse Name

 6 Mr.Raj Kumar SainiR.K.Saini(8)GAMATI

Varun

Race No First Owner NameTrainer NameHorse Name

 4 Mr.Vinay KumarK.Ali Khan(5)VIGGEN

 5 Mr.Vinay KumarK.Ali Khan(3)SHERA

Vishal



Race No First Owner NameTrainer NameHorse Name

 2 Mr.Sitanshu Sapra & Mr.Amarjeet Singh NarulaK.P.Singh(3)JAAT HERO

 3 Mr.Ravinder Pal Singh ChauhanS.Nawab(5)CHIEFTAIN

 6 Mr.Ravinder Pal Singh ChauhanS.Nawab(7)ASHWA SUPREMO


